Atty For Plaintiff: LINEBARGER

Style of Case: GALVESTON COUNTY, ET AL VS. SHELBY ELIZABETH CARPENTER

Defendant: SHELBY ELIZABETH CARPENTER

Court: 212TH

Account #: 7056-0000-0348-005R (367473) Minimum Bid: Notes: 

Legal Description

A TRACT OF LAND OUT OF LOT THREE HUNDRED FORTY-EIGHT (348), OF GULF COAST DEVELOPMENT COMPANY 

SUBDIVISION AKA THAMAN'S SECOND (2ND) SUBDIVISION, GALVESTON COUNTY, TEXAS ACCORDING TO THE MAP 

OR PLAT THEREOF RECORDED IN VOLUME 231, PAGE 413 IN THE OFFICE OF THE CLERK OF GALVESTON COUNTY, 

TEXAS AND BEING MORE PARTICULARLY DESCRIBED AT FILE NO.